
Syllabus Meetings 1981-1982 

 

1981 

Monday 5 August 

Miss Helen Cameron 

Physiotherapy After Accidents 

 

Monday 2 September 

Professor Colin Mackerras 

North Korea Today 

 

Monday 21 September 

Mr A Coulter 

Computers in Society 

 

Monday 7 October 

Mrs Margaret Cribb 

The Death of Marshal Tito 

 

Monday 19 October 

Professor S A and Mrs Prentice 

A Glimpse of the Middle East 

 

Monday 4 November5 

Miss Jane Singleton 

Women and the Media 

 

Monday 16 November 

Members’ Craft Day 

 

Wednesday 2 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1982 

Monday 3 March 

Professor R D Milns 

Some Aspects of the Ancient World 

 

Monday 15 March 

Miss E M Chalmers 

An Australian’s Visit to China 

 

Monday 7 April 

Mrs L G Grulke 

Woven Tapestries 

 

Monday 19 April 

Mr John Curro 

The Youth Orchestra 

 

Monday 5 May 

Mr Peter Slater 

Adventures With Birds 

 

Monday 12 May 



Card Party 

 

Monday 17 May 

Literature Circle: The Old Lady Shows her Medals 

 

Monday 2 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

7 June 

Informal Dinner 

 

Monday 21 June 

Dr J Steele 

The Aborigines of South-East Queensland, As They Were 

 

Monday 7 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 19 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


